Integrated building lighting
control in a contractor friendly,
quick to install and simple to
configure compact enclosure
FEATURES
•  Large, bright LCD screen with oversize
    buttons for easy programming
•  Easy standard programming configuration

** xx = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 Button Switch
*Up to 8 inputs on 8-relay units, 12 inputs on 18/24  relay units
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
R08BD-000 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel,  (0) No Relays, (8) empty slots. 120V, 277V, 347V input power. With 8 Low Voltage Inputs
R08BD-L04 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel, (4) 1-Pole 30A 120V/277V Relays, (4) empty slots. 120V, 277V, 347V input power. With 8 Low
Voltage Inputs
R08BD-L08 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel, (8) 1-Pole 30A 120V/277V Relays. 120V, 277V, 347V input power. With  8 Low Voltage Inputs
R08BD-208 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel, (8) 2-Pole 20A 240V/480V Relays. 120V, 277V, 347V input power. With 8 Low Voltage Inputs
R24BD-000 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel,  (0) No Relays, (24) empty slots. 120V, 277V, 347V input power. With 12 Low Voltage Inputs
R24BD-L16 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel, (16) 1-Pole 30A 120V/277V Relays, (8) empty slots. 120V, 277V, 347V input power. With 12 Low
Voltage Inputs
R24BD-L24 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel, (24) 1-Pole 30A 120V/277V Relays. 120V, 277V, 347V input power. With 12 Low Voltage Inputs
R24BD-216 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel, (16) 2-Pole 20A 240V/480V Relays, (8) empty slots. 120V, 277V, 347V input power. With 12 Low
Voltage Inputs
R24BD-224 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel, (24) 2-Pole 20A 240V/480V Relays. 120V, 277V, 347V input power. With 12 Low Voltage Inputs
R08BF-000 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel,  (0) No Relays, (8) empty slots. 230V input power. With 8 Low Voltage Inputs
R08BF-L08 EZ-MAX Plus 8 Relay Panel, (8) 1-Pole 30A 120V/230V/277V Relays. 230V input power. With 8 Low Voltage Inputs
R24BF-000 EZ-MAX Plus 24 Relay Panel,  (0) No Relays, (24) empty slots. 230V input power. With 12 Low Voltage Inputs
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tech line 800-959-6004  fax 503-404-5594
©2019 Leviton Manufacturing Co. Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.